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2016/17 Goalball UK National League Calendar
	Date
	Level
	Location and Venue

	Saturday 17th September


	Intermediate – Region B
	Birmingham

The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham B31 2TW 

	Saturday 24th September 


	Intermediate – Region A


	Scarborough

Barons Fitness, Silver Royd, Scalby, Scarborough YO13 0NL 

	Saturday 15th October
	Novice – Region A
	Sheffield

English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA

	
	Novice – Region B
	Birmingham

The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham B31 2TW

	Saturday 19th and Sunday 20th November (plus Goalball UK AGM)
	Elite
	Birmingham

The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham B31 2TW

	Saturday 3rd December


	Intermediate – Region B
	Birmingham

The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham B31 2TW

	Saturday 10th December


	Intermediate – Region A 


	Newcastle 

Rye Hill Campus, Scotswood Rd, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE4 7SA

	Saturday 21st January

	Novice – Region A
	York 

Foss Sports Hall, York St John University, Lord Mayor's Walk, YO31 7EX

	
	Novice – Region B
	Worcester 

Nunnery Wood Sports Centre, Spetchley Rd, Worcester WR5 2NL

	Saturday 25th And Sunday 26th February 
	Elite 
	Birmingham

The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham B31 2TW

	Saturday 11th March


	Intermediate – Region B


	Reading

AcademySport, Northumberland Ave, Reading RG2 8DF 

	Saturday 18th March 
	Intermediate – Region A


	York 

Foss Sports Hall, York St John University, Lord Mayor's Walk, YO31 7EX

	Saturday 1st April 
	Novice – Region A


	Manchester 

Talbot Centre, Great stone Road, Great Stone Rd, Stretford, Manchester M32 0XA

	
	Novice – Region B


	Reading

AcademySport, Northumberland Ave, Reading RG2 8DF

	Saturday 29th and Sunday 30th April 


	Elite 
	Birmingham

The Factory, 5 Devon Way, Birmingham B31 2TW

	Saturday 13th and Sunday 14th May
	Inter Finals


	Sheffield

English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA

	Saturday 27th and Sunday 28th May
	Marathon Tournament
	Leeds

David Young Community Academy, Bishops Way, Leeds LS14 6NU

	Saturday 10th June


	Novice Finals


	Sheffield

English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA

	Saturday 1st and Sunday 2nd July 
	Elite Goalball Cup
	Cambridge
University of Cambridge Sports Centre, Philippa Fawcett Dr, Cambridge CB3 0AS

	Saturday 15th July


	End of Season
	Sheffield 
English Institute of Sport, Coleridge Road, Sheffield, S9 5DA
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